
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

2024 TERM DATES 
*Dates may be subject to change 

 
 
 

Term 1   
Wednesday 17 January – Wednesday 20 March 

Sponsored Walk:  Fri.  16 February 
Whole School Half-Term: Fri. 16 February (early closure) - Mon. 19 February (inclusive) 

PPA Association Day (19/20 January – Saturday is a Grade 8 Compulsory Day) 
PPA Pub Quiz (1 March) 
Long Walk (16 March) 

 
 
 

Term 2  
Tuesday 9 April – Friday 21 June 

Workers’ Day - Wed. 1 May, Youth Day - Sun. 16 June 
Public Holiday:  Mon. 17 June 

Golf Day (17 May) 
Super Saturday (27 April) – High School Compulsory Day 

 
 
 

Term 3  
16 July - 20 September 

Public Holidays:  Women’s Day - Fri. 9 August 
Country Fair (27 July) 

Super Saturday (7 September) – High School Compulsory Day 
 
 
 

Term 4  
Tuesday 1 October – Wednesday 4 December 
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